
SECONDARY CAMPUS LUNCH MENU 
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Johnny’s Pizza 

Cheese, Sausage or Pepperoni 
*Gluten Free (pepperoni or cheese, with advanced 
notice) 

 
 
 
$2.00 per 
slice 
$1.50 per 
slice 
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Costa Vida 

Chicken or Pork Enchilada w/ Rice and Beans 
Cheese Quesadillas w/ Rice and Beans 
Large Chicken or Pork Salad 
Baja Bowls 
Chicken or Pork Burrito 
*Gluten Free Enchilada (with advanced notice) 
*Gluten Free Salad (with advanced notice) 

 
 
 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$8.00 
$8.00 
$8.00 
$6.50 
$6.50 
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Chick-fil-A 

Chicken Sandwich w/ choice of Fruit 
8 Piece Chicken Nuggets w/ choice of Fruit 
*Gluten Free 8 Piece Nuggets w`1/ choice of Fruit 
Mac & Cheese 

 
 
 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$4.50 
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Tango’s Empanadas 

Empanada 
***No gluten free options 

   
  

 
 
 
$3.00 
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Yokozuna Teriyaki 

Chicken and Veggie Rice Bowl 
*Gluten Free Chicken and Veggie Rice Bowl (with 
advance notice) 

 
 
 
$7.00 
$7.00 

 
*Gluten Free students please email Mrs. Bayless at abayless@cvcsonline.org for options and availability. 

 

A la carte items available everyday (Prices range from $.50 - $2.00) 
 
Fruit Leather / String Cheese 
Variety of Bagels w/ Cream Cheese 
Milk (white/choc/strawberry) 
Fruit Cups /Yogurt and Pudding 
Goldfish Crackers 
Hard Boiled Eggs 
Chips and Corn Nuts 
Juice (Izzy, Kerns, 100% Juice Boxes) 
Bottled Water 

Rice Cakes, Chocolate Covered Pretzels 
Easy Mac, Chef Boyardee Meals 
Campbell’s Soup, Tuna 
Snack Packs (pita chips and hummus) 
Veggies and Dip, Chips and Salsa 
Pretzels and Nutella 
Variety of Granola Bars 
Trail Mix, Nuts, Breath Mints 
Pepperoni Sticks 

mailto:abayless@cvcsonline.org

