

## SECONDARY CAMPUS LUNCH MENU 2022-2023

MONDAY	Johnson Street	Johnny's Pizza Cheese, Sausage or Pepperoni *Gluten Free (pepperoni or cheese, with advanced notice)	\$2.00 per slice \$1.50 per
TUESDAY	Cosa Vida	<b>Costa Vida</b> Chicken or Pork Enchilada w/ Rice and Beans Cheese Quesadillas w/ Rice and Beans Large Chicken or Pork Salad Baja Bowls Chicken or Pork Burrito *Gluten Free Enchilada (with advanced notice) *Gluten Free Salad (with advanced notice)	\$6.50 \$6.50 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$6.50 \$6.50
WEDNESDAY	Chick-fil:	<b>Chick-fil-A</b> Chicken Sandwich w/ choice of Fruit 8 Piece Chicken Nuggets w/ choice of Fruit *Gluten Free 8 Piece Nuggets w`1/ choice of Fruit Mac & Cheese	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$4.50
THURSDAY	A Taste of Argentina in Idaho since 2006	<b>Tango's Empanadas</b> Empanada *** <mark>No gluten free options</mark>	\$3.00
FRIDAY	T E RIND CHANPION OF TERMAN	<b>Yokozuna Teriyaki</b> Chicken and Veggie Rice Bowl *Gluten Free Chicken and Veggie Rice Bowl (with advance notice)	\$7.00 \$7.00

\*Gluten Free students please email Mrs. Bayless at <u>abayless@cvcsonline.org</u> for options and availability.

## A la carte items available everyday (Prices range from \$.50 - \$2.00)

Fruit Leather / String Cheese Variety of Bagels w/ Cream Cheese Milk (white/choc/strawberry) Fruit Cups /Yogurt and Pudding Goldfish Crackers Hard Boiled Eggs Chips and Corn Nuts Juice (Izzy, Kerns, 100% Juice Boxes) Bottled Water Rice Cakes, Chocolate Covered Pretzels Easy Mac, Chef Boyardee Meals Campbell's Soup, Tuna Snack Packs (pita chips and hummus) Veggies and Dip, Chips and Salsa Pretzels and Nutella Variety of Granola Bars Trail Mix, Nuts, Breath Mints Pepperoni Sticks